
CHRISTOPHER EBNER 164,500

DARREN HICKS 119,400

BRYAN BROUSSARD 116,900

JAMAR BUCKLEY 113,300

RICK WELCH 113,100

BRANDON REDMERSKI 98,600

WONG ANDREW T 97,000

RICK PEREZ 94,000

ELIEZER ELEFANT 81,600

TYLER KOLNESS 76,700

JOSE MOYA 75,800

NOAH HARTHCOCK 75,400

ALI SHAHID 74,000

CHAD PORTERFIELD 70,800

DEREK NORMAND 69,400

DANIEL CAMPISE 69,400

ANH HA 68,200

LAWRENCE LAZAR 66,700

LILTON GREGGS 66,000

KENNETH BRUNETTE 62,000

JENNIFER MEINERS 59,400

JAMES HORDERN 59,300

CURTIS CAVAZOS 55,200

IAIN MANN 54,600

PATRICK BOYD HESSER 54,200

AARON UDAYAN 52,400

JULIE THAN 52,000

ARTURO LOPEZ 50,800

ALEX PHAHURAT 49,600

JERRY MEDINA 49,600

DIRTY JOHN 48,700

BAO VINH 47,500

JEROME MOON 47,000

RITHA KEO 46,500

JOE CAUTHRON 43,400

JOSHUA HILL 43,300

RAJAPPA CHIDAMBARAM 42,900

JESSE JONES 42,800

MICHAEL JESSE 42,200

ADAM TODD 41,500

ROBERT VALDEN 41,200

DESMOND SCOTT 40,900

CARLOS HERNANDEZ 39,900



SEAN MCDONALD 39,700

SUNG KIM 39,600

QUY LUU 39,000

DARA TAHERPOUR 37,900

TONY DOBYNS 37,100

SVETLANA ARRIAGA 36,600

ERIC BATSON 35,600

KURT TAPHORN 35,600

PETE TORRES 35,100

ROBERT CARTMILL 34,500

JOSEPH ESCAMILLA 34,200

LOGAN HEWETT 33,000

JOSHUA CALVERT 32,400

ANDREW VU 30,900

BRYCE WILLLIAMS 30,100

GORDON PEET 30,000

JUAN GONZALEZ SANDELIS 27,300

TRENTON SNEED 27,100

ADAM ELFAZZANI 26,200

PRAISE OGWO 23,700

JONATHAN HOROWITZ 22,600

JORGE MELENDEZ 21,900

DENIS GLIK 20,400

LAM TRAN 20,200

SCOTT GRONROOS 20,000

ADAM PEARSON 20,000

CHRISTOPHER HALL 20,000

JASON LANG 20,000

FIRAS  ELSAHILI 20,000

ARTUR TISHCHENKO 20,000

LEONARDO RENDON BOSCAN 19,500

RAYMOND HENSON 18,900

JASON FITZPATRICK 18,000

OSVALDO LOPEZ CERRILLO 17,500

JUSTIN BRASSIEUR 16,000

CHRISTOPHER STAATS 13,800

SOUTHISAK SEUNSOM 13,700

YONASE TENA 13,400

KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD 12,800

CHRISTOPHER COLLINS 12,500

JUAN TEJEDA 12,400

CYNTHIA SCHAEFFER 8,600

ERNEST LALA 6,400



MELGAREJO JAIME 3,200

ADAM ELFAZZANI 0

KURT TAPHORN 0

JONATHAN HOROWITZ 0

JAMES HORDERN 0

BRYAN STOREY 0

KENNETH BRUNETTE 0

CARLOS RODRIGUEZ 0

MICHAEL LE 0

LOGAN HEWETT 0

FARAH YOSUF 0

JESSE JONES 0

DOUGLAS CLAYBROOK 0

FIRAS  ELSAHILI 0

SCOTT GRONROOS 0

CYNTHIA SCHAEFFER 0

RICK WELCH 0

STEPHEN HART 0

DAVID GUPTA 0

BRENT FREDO 0

THOMAS GRIMES 0

ERNEST LALA 0

MARTIN MCCORKLE 0

BRIAN LANGSTON 0

JOHN  SAMUELSON 0

DAVID VALDEN 0

PATRICK BOYD HESSER 0

MARIO MENDOZAROBLES 0

CHRISTOPHER HALL 0

SCOTT HALEY 0

JUAN AYALA 0

REZA MOGHADDAM 0

REAGAN BLACKMON 0

IAIN MANN 0

SOUTHISAK SEUNSOM 0

ROBERT CARTMILL 0

HANNAH GUTHRIE 0

CHRISTOPHER HINCHCLIFFE 0

JAMES HORDERN 0

DAVID MANN 0

KENT KVAAL 0

ALFREDO ELIZONDO 0

COLIN WIENKEN 0



HELYNN VUONG 0

JASON FITZPATRICK 0

SEAN GIFFIN 0

HANNAH GUTHRIE 0

BAO VINH 0

RICKY OWENS 0

SHANICE BEASLEY 0

NICK ONYEJIAKA 0

RAJAPPA CHIDAMBARAM 0

CHRISTOPHER HINCHCLIFFE 0

NICHOLAS TUCKER 0

FIRAS  ELSAHILI 0

DARA TAHERPOUR 0

JOSE MOYA 0

DIMITRI LEMONUDAS 0

MICHAEL DELGADO 0

LAM TRAN 0

LILTON GREGGS 0

BRENT FREDO 0

RANDALL MORRIS 0

STEPHEN HART 0

MICHAEL RAMOS 0

KEVIN KAYLOR 0

NOAH HARTHCOCK 0

DANIEL CAMPISE 0

CARLOS RODRIGUEZ 0

ALBERTO ANTUNEZ 0

ROBERT VALDEN 0

NICHOLAS TUCKER 0

FIRAS  ELSAHILI 0

JESSE JONES 0

AMJAD KHAN 0

JARON BAILEY 0

KEVIN KAYLOR 0

SHANICE BEASLEY 0

DARA TAHERPOUR 0

COLIN WIENKEN 0

AAON M MCEVOY 0

JOSUE NAVARRO HIDALGO 0

ADAM ELFAZZANI 0

ERNEST LALA 0

REAGAN BLACKMON 0

MICHAEL JESSE 0



CHRISTOPHER STAATS 0

KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD 0

MICHAEL LE 0

DIRTY JOHN 0

ADAM TODD 0

NICK ONYEJIAKA 0

LAM TRAN 0

REAGAN BLACKMON 0

MICHAEL JESSE 0

CARLOS RODRIGUEZ 0

ADAM TODD 0

JOSUE NAVARRO HIDALGO 0

CHRIS MINTON 0

NICHOLAS TUCKER 0

DEREK NORMAND 0

JOSE MOYA 0

JASON FITZPATRICK 0

TRUDY JOHNSON 0

CARLOS RODRIGUEZ 0

CHRISTOPHER HINCHCLIFFE 0

JASON FITZPATRICK 0

CHRISTOPHER HALL 0

CHRIS MINTON 0

CHRISTOPHER HINCHCLIFFE 0

CHRISTOPHER HALL 0

JESSE JONES 0

JASON LANG 0

DAVID VALDEN 0

JESSE JONES 0


